
56
0

1900
1600

52

70
0

10
00

1170
180

49
0

1624

73
0 1115

A

A

150 150

46
052

39
0

880
400

A-A (1 : 10)

B

B

52

150 150

15

360

59
0-

61
0

11
0-

13
0

70

B-B (1 : 10)

Опора
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Сверху

Низ

SALINI  ORLANDO VASTO 
1900x1000x590/610
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